

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST	AND FINAL	RUNNING	A/C	BILL	
		SHH			
Name of the work:					
MR-N/19-20	BA	GAHA-1	19		
Name of the road: PWD lauxiya-					
Ramnagar	Road to Shishai				
Agreement No: 27 MBD/2020-21					
Agency - Rajesh Kumar					
Vill - Majhauya Bk					
P.S. - Majhauya					
West Champaran					
Agreement Value: Rs. 3050 8054.00					
Date of work order: 06-08-2020					
Actual date of completion:					
				25-03-2021	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
Item No-	1/1				
Cleaning and grubbing road					
Cand -					T/S
	2x	6x	30.00	1.00	= 360.00m ²
	2x	22x	30.00	0.60	= 792.00m ²
	2x	35x	30.00	1.25	= 2625.00
	2x	18x	30.00	1.00	= 1080.00
	2x	14x	30.00	0.90	= 756.00

	2x	12x	30.00	1.20	= 864.00
	2x	8x	30.00	1.00	= 480.00
	2x	3x	30.00	0.75	= 135.00
	2x	10x	30.00	0.60	= 120.00
					7104.00m ²
					0.71 H

Item No- 2/2

Scraping existing bituminous surface

	1x	30.00	3.75	= 112.50
	4x	10.00	3.75	= 150.00
	1x	28.00	3.75	= 105.00

Continuation

$$1 \times 15.25 \times 3.75 = 57.19$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3	30.00	3.75		337.50
	1	10.75	3.75		40.31
					802.50m ²

Qty limited as per BQ = 774.275m²

Item No 3/3

Construction of sub grade and
earthen shoulder — T/S

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 108.00$$

$$5 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 237.60$$

$$2 \times 35 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.30 = 945.00$$

$$2 \times 18 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 324.00$$

$$2 \times 14 \times 30.00 \times 1.25 \times 0.30 = 315.00$$

$$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.30 = 324.00$$

$$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 0.75 \times 0.30 = 108.00$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.45 = 81.00$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.15 \times 0.30 = 6.90$$

$$2449.50m^3$$

Item No 4/4

Construction of granular sub
base — T/S

$$16 \times 20 \times 20 \times 0.175 = 11.20$$

$$10 \times 1.50 \times 1.50 \times 0.175 = 3.94$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.175 = 6.20$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1					
Cleaning and grubbing road loc					
From T.M.B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 0.71 H
					@ Rs. 49472.21/
					= Rs. 35125.00

Item No - 2/2					
Scarifying existing bituminous surface					7/5
From T.M.B. page no - 2					
					Qty = 774.37 m ²
					@ Rs. 15.32/m ²
					= Rs. 11863.00

Item No - 3/3					
Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					7/5
From T.M.B. page no - 3					
					Qty = 2449.50 m ³

Continuation

@ Rs. 175.62/m³

= Rs. 430181.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 21/20					
Providing brick masonry work					
From T.M.B. page no-11					
					Qty = 11.52 m ³
					@ Rs. 5642.16/m ³
					= Rs. 64998.00
Item No - 22/21					
Plastering with cement mortar					

From T.M.B. page no - 12					
					Qty = 80.64 m ²
					@ Rs. 203.44/m ²
					= Rs. 16405.00

Item No - 23/22					
Painting two coats including primer					7/5

From T.M.B. page no - 12					
					Qty = 161.28 m ²
					@ Rs. 90.77/m ²
					= Rs. 14639.00
					Rs. 75 23132.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner